Baraga Telephone Company M.P.S.C. - Preface (R)

2nd Revised Sheet No. 1 Cancels 1st Revised Sheet No. 1

INTRASTATE - MICHIGAN TARIFFS

M.P.S.C. No. 1 Local Telephone Exchange Service 2 Auxiliary Services 6 Directory Assistance

7 General Regulations

27 Pole Contacts

(D)

STATEMENT: Baraga Telephone Company serves the exchanges as listed on Sheet No. 5, Tariff M.P.S.C. No. 1, under authority of license issued December 9, 1992 by the Michigan Public Service Commission, and as amended.

(C)

RECEIVED

By Patti Witte at 9:05 am, Aug 04, 2014

Issued: July 25, 2014 Effective: July 28, 2014

Issued under the authority of Public Acts179 of 1991 as amended.

By: Paul W. Stark, President 204 State Avenue Baraga, MI 49908 (906) 353-6644 ccollins@up.net

2nd Revised Sheet No. 2 Cancels 1st Revised Sheet No. 2

.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Subject	Sheet Number	Revision No.	Issued
Title Page	1	2nd	07/25/14 *
Table of Contents	2	2nd	07/25/14 *
Concurrence	3	1st	07/25/14 *

RECEIVED

By Patti Witte at 9:05 am, Aug 04, 2014

Issued: July 25, 2014 Effective: July 28, 2014

Issued under the authority of Public Acts179 of 1991 as amended.

By: Paul W. Stark, President 204 State Avenue Baraga, MI 49908 (906) 353-6644 ccollins@up.net

^{*} Revisions this filing

CONCURRENCE

A. STATEMENT

- 1. This Company, hereinafter called the Concurring Company, assents to and adopts the tariff filed with the Michigan Public Service Commission by the Michigan Bell Telephone Company as such tariff now exists as authorized in the Commission Order in Case No. U-9117, as may be revised, added to or supplemented by superseding sheets or issues insofar as such tariff applies to Dual Party Relay Service, and hereby makes itself a party thereto and obligates itself to observe the provisions thereof, with the provision that the Issuing Company reserves the right to cancel this Concurrence after compliance with the requirements as to tariff filings as may be necessary upon such cancellation.
- 2. It is the intent of the Company to use the approved regulations as filed by this Company in cases of conflict by the adoption of the tariff of Michigan Bell Telephone Company.

B. MICHIGAN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY TARIFF

M.P.S.C. No. 20R : Dual Party Relay Service

(C)

RECEIVED

By Patti Witte at 9:05 am, Aug 04, 2014

Issued: July 25, 2014 Effective: July 28, 2014

Issued under the authority of Public Acts179 of 1991 as amended.

By: Paul W. Stark, President 204 State Avenue Baraga, MI 49908 (906) 353-6644 ccollins@up.net